
LA DUNA

Pricelist
Effective 09/19/2024

DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Rounded over edges and radiused

details soften the robust form of La

Duna. Bases feature the same playful

leg geometry whether specified in

wood or metal. Optional privacy

screens of natural caning gently

diffuse light and obscure the view. To

explore even more color and pattern

possibilities, swap the caning for

perforated metal and select from

multiple patterns and a wide range

of powder coat colors. Optional sewn

channeling adds texture and depth

to seats or backs or both.
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LA DUNA

10191-50SCP

Banquette, Single, Sewn Channeled Back and Seat, Privacy Screen

Single
Upholstery

yds
5

sqft
90

Multiple
Upholstery

Side Panels 2 36
Seat, Back,

Outside Back
3.5 63

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 27.5"
Outer Height 44.5"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
5183

COL
5701

MB LEATHER

A
6623

B
6983

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
5503

2
5603

3
5703

4
5803

5
5903

6
6003

7
6103

8
6203

9
6303

WOOD
LEGS/FRAME

Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  510

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -60

PRIVACY SCREEN Standard in Natural Cane  
Powder Coat add  196

Specify natural cane pattern or metal pattern for
privacy screen insert.

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9

10191-50BCP

Banquette, Back to Back, Sewn Channeled Back and Seat, Privacy Screen

Single
Upholstery

yds
7.25

sqft
131

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

4.75 86

Side Panels 3 54

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 53"
Outer Height 44.5"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
9136

COL
10050

MB LEATHER

A
11224

B
11746

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
9600

2
9745

3
9890

4
10035

5
10180

6
10325

7
10470

8
10615

9
10760

WOOD
LEGS/FRAME

Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  691

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -90

PRIVACY SCREEN Standard in Natural Cane  
Powder Coat add  196

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9
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LA DUNA

10191-50SHP

Banquette, Single, Sewn Channeled Back, Plain Seat, Privacy Screen

Single
Upholstery

yds
5

sqft
90

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

3.5 63

Side Panels 2 36

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 27.5"
Outer Height 44.5"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
5131

COL
5644

MB LEATHER

A
6571

B
6931

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
5451

2
5551

3
5651

4
5751

5
5851

6
5951

7
6051

8
6151

9
6251

WOOD
LEGS/FRAME

Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  510

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -60

PRIVACY SCREEN Standard in Natural Cane  
Powder Coat add  196

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9

10191-50BHP

Banquette, Back to Back, Sewn Channeled Back, Plain Seat, Privacy Screen

Single
Upholstery

yds
7.25

sqft
131

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

4.75 86

Side Panels 3 54

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 53"
Outer Height 44.5"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
9032

COL
9935

MB LEATHER

A
11120

B
11642

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
9496

2
9641

3
9786

4
9931

5
10076

6
10221

7
10366

8
10511

9
10656

WOOD
LEGS/FRAME

Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  691

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -90

PRIVACY SCREEN Standard in Natural Cane  
Powder Coat add  196

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9
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LA DUNA

10191-50SPP

Banquette, Single, Plain Back and Seat, Privacy Screen

Single
Upholstery

yds
5

sqft
90

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

3.5 63

Side Panels 2 36

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 27.5"
Outer Height 44.5"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
5068

COL
5575

MB LEATHER

A
6508

B
6868

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
5388

2
5488

3
5588

4
5688

5
5788

6
5888

7
5988

8
6088

9
6188

WOOD
LEGS/FRAME

Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  510

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -60

PRIVACY SCREEN Standard in Natural Cane  
Powder Coat add  196

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9

10191-50BPP

Banquette, Back to Back, Plain Back and Seat, Privacy Screen

Single
Upholstery

yds
7.25

sqft
131

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

4.75 86

Side Panels 3 54

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 53"
Outer Height 44.5"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
8907

COL
9798

MB LEATHER

A
10995

B
11517

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
9371

2
9516

3
9661

4
9806

5
9951

6
10096

7
10241

8
10386

9
10531

WOOD
LEGS/FRAME

Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  691

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -90

PRIVACY SCREEN Standard in Natural Cane  
Powder Coat add  196

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9
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LA DUNA

10191-50SC

Banquette, Single, Sewn Channeled Back and Seat

Single
Upholstery

yds
5

sqft
90

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

3.5 63

Side Panels 2 36

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 27.5"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
4153

COL
4568

MB LEATHER

A
5593

B
5953

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
4473

2
4573

3
4673

4
47 73

5
4873

6
4973

7
5073

8
5173

9
5273

WOOD LEGS Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  267

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -60

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9

10191-50BC

Banquette, Back to Back, Sewn Channeled Back and Seat

Single
Upholstery

yds
7.25

sqft
131

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

4.75 86

Side Panels 3 54

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 53"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
8106

COL
8917

MB LEATHER

A
10194

B
10716

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
8570

2
8715

3
8860

4
9005

5
9150

6
9295

7
9440

8
9585

9
9730

WOOD LEGS Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  448

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -90

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9
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LA DUNA

10191-50SH

Banquette, Single, Sewn Channeled Back, Plain Seat

Single
Upholstery

yds
5

sqft
90

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

3.5 63

Side Panels 2 36

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 27.5"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
4101

COL
4511

MB LEATHER

A
5541

B
5901

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
4421

2
4521

3
4621

4
4721

5
4821

6
4921

7
5021

8
5121

9
5221

WOOD LEGS Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  267

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -60

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9

10191-50BH

Banquette, Back to Back, Sewn Channeled Back, Plain Seat,

Single
Upholstery

yds
7.25

sqft
131

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

4.75 86

Side Panels 3 54

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 53"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
8002

COL
8802

MB LEATHER

A
10090

B
10612

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
8466

2
8611

3
8756

4
8901

5
9046

6
9191

7
9336

8
9481

9
9626

WOOD LEGS Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  448

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -90

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9
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LA DUNA

10191-50SP

Banquette, Single, Plain Back and Seat

Single
Upholstery

yds
5

sqft
90

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

3.5 63

Side Panels 2 36

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 27.5"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
4039

COL
4443

MB LEATHER

A
5479

B
5839

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
4359

2
4459

3
4559

4
4659

5
4759

6
4859

7
4959

8
5059

9
5159

WOOD LEGS Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  267

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -60

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9

10191-50BP

Banquette, Back to Back, Plain Back and Seat

Single
Upholstery

yds
7.25

sqft
131

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat, Back,
Outside Back

4.75 86

Side Panels 3 54

Outer Width 50"
Outer Depth 53"
Outer Height 32"
Seat Height 19"
Seat Depth 19"

COM
787 7

COL
8665

MB LEATHER

A
9965

B
10487

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
8341

2
8486

3
8631

4
87 76

5
8921

6
9066

7
9211

8
9356

9
9501

WOOD LEGS Standard in Ash  
Walnut add  448

METAL LEGS Powder Coat deduct  -90

GSA SIN NOC/CLM

See Materials & Finishes on page 9
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LA DUNA

Notes

Wood Base & Privacy Screen Frame
(Specify Martin Brattrud Finish) 
Solid Wood Legs for seating and tables
Standard: Solid Ash
Premium: Solid Walnut
View Ash Wood Standard Finishes
View Walnut Wood Standard Finishes

Custom Wood Finish produced upon receipt of a customer’s approved sample
match and fee of $200 Net for each unique finish per order.
(Specify Martin Brattrud finish)

Optional Metal Base
(Specify Martin Brattrud Finish)
Metal in powder coat finish.
Specify Martin Brattrud color:
View Powder Coat - Metallics
View Powder Coat - Neutrals
View Powder Coat - Color

Custom Powder Coat Finish produced upon receipt of a customer supplied RAL#
and fee of $385 Net, with a minimum order of 10.

Upholstery 
Available in 10" W quilted channels back with plain seat, entirely plain or entirely
channeled.

09/19/2024 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171

p 8

https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/19/Ash/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/7/Wood/17/Rift+Cut+Oak/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/22/Powder+Coat+-+Metallics/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/23/Powder+Coat+-+Neutrals/
https://martinbrattrud.com/finishes/8/Metal/24/Powder+Coat+-+Color/


LA DUNA

Materials & Finishes

Metal POWDER COAT -
COLOR

POWDER COAT -
NEUTRALS

POWDER COAT -
METALLICS

Wood ASH

WALNUT

Notes

SEE FINISHES ONLINE
WOOD: https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood 
METAL & PAINT: https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal 
CORIAN®: https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian® 
STONE: https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

CLD
Cloud

CMT
Cement

MTL
Gunmetal

SEA
Deep Sea

VBG
Vandenberg

DNE
Dune

CRL
Coral

AGV
Agave

CHR
Churro

SRG
Sugar Gloss

SGM
Sugar Matte

CBG
Carbon Gloss

CBN
Carbon Matte

SIL
Silver

LD
Lead

BRZ
Bronze

FLT
Flint

MCA
Mica

ASH1
Shoji

ASH2
Cinder

ASH3
Storm

ASH8
Natural

ASH9
Coal

ASH10
Driftwood

ASH11
Burro

ASH12
Char

ASH13
Dune

ASH14
Coral

ASH15
Agave

ASH16
Deep Sea

ASH17
Vandenberg

WAL1
Natural

WAL2
Deep

09/19/2024 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171
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https://martinbrattrud.com/Wood
https://martinbrattrud.com/Metal
https://martinbrattrud.com/Corian%C2%AE
https://martinbrattrud.com/Stone

